Qpapio Asitoupyiag BiBAIoOAKNG Kat
Avayvwotnpiou anmo 18/06/18 €wg 29/06/18

Asutépa 18/06/2018 09:00-17:00
Tpitn 19/06/2018 09:00-17:00
Tetaptn 20/06/2018 09:00-17:00
MEpmTn 21/06/2018 09:00-17:00
Mapaokeuny 22/06/2018 08:30-14:30
Asutépa 25/06/2018 09:00-17:00
Tpitn 26/06/2018 09:00-17:00
Tetdaptn 27/06/2018 09:00-17:00
MEpmTn 28/06/2018 08:30-14:30
Mapaokeuny 29/06/2018 08:30-14:30

[IPO2OXH

Ao 18/06 péxpl 27/06 kat wpa 9:00-11:00 o€ Ba yivetal
OaVEIOPOC AAAQ HOVO EMOTPOYPES KAl AVAVEWOELG, AOYW
OUHHETOXNG TOU TTPOOWTILKOU o€ ekmaidsuon.

Library and Reading Room Opening Hours
from 18/06/18 to 29/06/18

Monday 18/06/2018 09:00-17:00
Tuesday 19/06/2018 09:00-17:00
Wednesday 20/06/2018 09:00-17:00
Thursday 21/06/2018 09:00-17:00
Friday 22/06/2018 08:30-14:30
Monday 25/06/2018 09:00-17:00
Tuesday 26/06/2018 09:00-17:00
Wednesday 27/06/2018 09:00-17:00
Thursday 28/06/2018 08:30-14:30
Friday 29/06/2018 08:30-14:30
ATTENTION

During 18/06-27/06, check out option books will not be
available from 9:00-11:00, due to library personnel
training.



